
750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 88 Kramp, Till SC Neubrandenburg M1802 1 8:51 5 16:34 1 2 5 : 2 5
2 89 Bauschmann, André TC FIKO Rostock M2595 1 8:39 1 16:57 3 2 5 : 3 6
3 90 Pilarski, Frederik SC Neubrandenburg M1802 2 8:39 1 17:04 4 2 5 : 4 3
4 87 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1801 3 8:44 3 17:12 6 2 5 : 5 6
5 81 Preußer, Lukas SC Neubrandenburg M2000 1 9:23 11 16:45 2 2 6 : 0 8
6 85 Diedrich, Karl TC FIKO Rostock M1802 4 9:04 7 17:23 8 2 6 : 2 7
7 83 Venter, Hannes SC Neubrandenburg M1604 1 9:09 9 17:37 9 2 6 : 4 6
8 84 Berles, Joshua TC FIKO Rostock M1801 5 9:08 8 17:47 10 2 6 : 5 5
9 86 Vogel, Simon TC FIKO Rostock M1603 2 8:44 3 18:19 13 2 7 : 0 3

10 80 Winkelmann, Thomas powered by MUT Umweltte M3582 1 9:30 12 18:08 11 2 7 : 3 8
11 69 Kuntermann, Mattes TC Fiko Rostock e.V M1603 3 10:55 13 17:22 7 2 8 : 1 7
12 73 Raasch, Pepe SC Neubrandenburg M1604 4 9:18 10 19:02 14 2 8 : 2 0
12 82 Thiel, Leon TC FIKO Rostock M1604 4 8:53 6 19:27 16 2 8 : 2 0
14 64 Kuntermann, Hannes TC Fiko Rostock e.V M1802 6 11:34 16 17:05 5 2 8 : 3 9
15 60 Fischer, Michael TG triZack Rostock M4080 1 11:28 14 19:19 15 3 0 : 4 7
16 58 Geyer, Thomas TG triZack Rostock M3582 2 12:52 18 18:14 12 3 1 : 0 6
17 61 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M4080 2 12:27 17 19:38 17 3 2 : 0 5
18 59 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M5070 1 11:32 15 20:52 23 3 2 : 2 4
19 56 Ulke, Maik Trifun Güstrow M4574 1 13:02 20 20:24 21 3 3 : 2 6
20 44 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 3 13:27 23 20:02 18 3 3 : 2 9
21 38 Rosenstiel, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M4575 2 13:07 21 20:58 24 3 4 : 0 5
22 52 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M5562 1 13:16 22 20:58 24 3 4 : 1 4
23 57 Hertenstein, Volker HSG Uni Greifswald M5563 2 13:30 24 21:02 26 3 4 : 3 2
24 49 Nickel, Jens TG triZack Rostock M5066 2 12:59 19 22:46 30 3 5 : 4 5
25 46 Hilbrecht, Frank DLRG Wismar M5070 3 13:49 25 22:11 29 3 6 : 0 0
26 25 Bäcker, Manfred HSG Uni Greifswald M5562 3 16:59 35 20:04 19 3 7 : 0 3
27 27 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 4 17:10 36 20:08 20 3 7 : 1 8
28 35 Thiel, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M5069 4 14:24 26 23:24 34 3 7 : 4 8
29 26 Mehl, Stefan Graal-Müritz M4572 3 14:48 27 23:14 33 3 8 : 0 2
30 2 Otte, Hendrik Güstrow M2000 2 17:47 37 21:12 27 3 8 : 5 9
31 54 Steinort, Nils DLRG Wismar M5562 4 14:52 28 24:24 39 3 9 : 1 6
32 10 David, Maik Wismar M5565 5 18:01 40 21:44 28 3 9 : 4 5
33 29 Wohlatz, Torsten Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. M4571 4 16:29 33 23:39 35 4 0 : 0 8
34 17 Zietlow, Michael Güstrow M1207 1 15:27 30 25:48 42 4 1 : 1 5
35 11 Brahm, Patrick Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3088 1 17:47 37 23:55 37 4 1 : 4 2
36 32 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 1 16:43 34 25:41 41 4 2 : 2 4
37 13 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5562 6 18:47 43 23:41 36 4 2 : 2 8
38 45 Wagner, Peter TC FIKO Rostock M4078 3 15:22 29 27:16 44 4 2 : 3 8
39 6 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin e.V. M3583 5 22:11 47 20:47 22 4 2 : 5 8
40 3 Krakow, Manfred SG Enthe e.V. M6555 1 20:16 46 22:46 30 4 3 : 0 2
41 5 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M6060 2 18:55 44 24:15 38 4 3 : 1 0
42 9 Degner, Michael Berlin M3585 6 20:12 45 23:12 32 4 3 : 2 4
43 4 Held, Thomas FunRunners M4080 4 17:51 39 27:10 43 4 5 : 0 1
44 1 Blaske, Bernd FunRunners M4079 5 22:19 48 24:58 40 4 7 : 1 7
44 37 Zeitz, Robert Winsen M4573 5 15:47 31 31:30 46 4 7 : 1 7
46 16 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M7049 1 18:28 42 28:58 45 4 7 : 2 6
47 36 Mütze, Thomas Trifun Güstrow M5561 7 16:01 32 32:40 48 4 8 : 4 1
48 8 Herrmann, Roland Trifun Güstrow M6555 2 18:04 41 31:44 47 4 9 : 4 8

DNF 53 Michalk, Sven SSV Einheit Perleberg M3089 - 13:45 - - - -

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 78 Millat, Jana TC FIKO Rostock W1801 1 10:02 4 20:01 2 3 0 : 0 3
2 79 Heisig, Lisa SC Neubrandenburg W1604 1 9:39 1 20:38 4 3 0 : 1 7
3 72 Dimmer, Emilia SC Neubrandenburg W1604 2 10:34 7 20:07 3 3 0 : 4 1
4 74 Klinkenberg, Lea SC Neubrandenburg W1802 2 9:40 2 21:37 7 3 1 : 1 7
5 51 Michel, Laura Sportteam Corpus.med/Blic W2593 1 12:28 12 19:00 1 3 1 : 2 8
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750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
6 70 Gonschorek, Jette SC Neubrandenburg W1406 1 10:24 5 21:12 6 3 1 : 3 6
7 71 Tiedemann, Emma TC FIKO Rostock W1405 2 10:57 11 21:00 5 3 1 : 5 7
8 67 Zimmer, Nele SC Neubrandenburg W1604 3 10:25 6 21:40 8 3 2 : 0 5
9 77 Venter, O'nel SC Neubrandenburg W1406 3 9:58 3 22:47 12 3 2 : 4 5

10 66 Hentzelt, Maja SC Neubrandenburg W1406 4 10:54 10 22:01 9 3 2 : 5 5
10 68 Rost, Levke SC Neubrandenburg W1406 4 10:37 9 22:18 10 3 2 : 5 5
12 55 Lakies, Anke VfL Oldesloe W5067 1 13:30 14 22:39 11 3 6 : 0 9
13 65 Schenk, Silvana SC Neubrandenburg Tri Ma W4573 1 10:36 8 25:38 17 3 6 : 1 4
14 50 Meyer, Kezia TG triZack Rostock W2593 2 13:11 13 24:45 14 3 7 : 5 6
15 42 Richter, Anja TG triZack Rostock W3582 1 14:53 17 23:05 13 3 7 : 5 8
16 30 Baumert, Bettina TC Fiko Rostock e.V. W5070 2 16:36 19 25:09 15 4 1 : 4 5
17 14 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 2 14:33 16 27:38 19 4 2 : 1 1
18 18 Tiburtius, Ariane De Heidehoppers W5565 1 17:02 21 25:15 16 4 2 : 1 7
19 15 Zech, Claudia PSV Stralsund W5069 3 18:30 23 26:44 18 4 5 : 1 4
20 33 Dressler, Anja Mönchhagen W4077 1 14:01 15 31:42 23 4 5 : 4 3
21 20 Krüger, Uta PSV  Stralsund W5067 4 16:48 20 30:08 20 4 6 : 5 6
22 23 Wichert, Doris Ratzeburger Sportverein W6058 1 15:51 18 31:17 22 4 7 : 0 8
23 19 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald/ Team W5561 2 17:40 22 30:33 21 4 8 : 1 3
24 12 Rietz, Daniela Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. W3585 2 21:08 24 35:11 24 5 6 : 1 9

DNF 34 Lange, Patrizia SSV Einheit Perleberg W3088 - 15:20 - - - -
DNF 76 Funk, Charlotte SC Neubrandenburg W1405 - 9:54 - - - -

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler A

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 17 Zietlow, Michael Güstrow M1207 1 15:27 1 25:48 1 4 1 : 1 5

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend B weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 70 Gonschorek, Jette SC Neubrandenburg W1406 1 10:24 2 21:12 2 3 1 : 3 6
2 71 Tiedemann, Emma TC FIKO Rostock W1405 2 10:57 5 21:00 1 3 1 : 5 7
3 77 Venter, O'nel SC Neubrandenburg W1406 3 9:58 1 22:47 5 3 2 : 4 5
4 66 Hentzelt, Maja SC Neubrandenburg W1406 4 10:54 4 22:01 3 3 2 : 5 5
4 68 Rost, Levke SC Neubrandenburg W1406 4 10:37 3 22:18 4 3 2 : 5 5

DNF 76 Funk, Charlotte SC Neubrandenburg W1405 - 9:54 - - - -

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 83 Venter, Hannes SC Neubrandenburg M1604 1 9:09 3 17:37 2 2 6 : 4 6
2 86 Vogel, Simon TC FIKO Rostock M1603 2 8:44 1 18:19 3 2 7 : 0 3
3 69 Kuntermann, Mattes TC Fiko Rostock e.V M1603 3 10:55 5 17:22 1 2 8 : 1 7
4 73 Raasch, Pepe SC Neubrandenburg M1604 4 9:18 4 19:02 4 2 8 : 2 0
4 82 Thiel, Leon TC FIKO Rostock M1604 4 8:53 2 19:27 5 2 8 : 2 0
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750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 79 Heisig, Lisa SC Neubrandenburg W1604 1 9:39 1 20:38 2 3 0 : 1 7
2 72 Dimmer, Emilia SC Neubrandenburg W1604 2 10:34 3 20:07 1 3 0 : 4 1
3 67 Zimmer, Nele SC Neubrandenburg W1604 3 10:25 2 21:40 3 3 2 : 0 5

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 88 Kramp, Till SC Neubrandenburg M1802 1 8:51 3 16:34 1 2 5 : 2 5
2 90 Pilarski, Frederik SC Neubrandenburg M1802 2 8:39 1 17:04 2 2 5 : 4 3
3 87 Heisig, Tom SC Neubrandenburg M1801 3 8:44 2 17:12 4 2 5 : 5 6
4 85 Diedrich, Karl TC FIKO Rostock M1802 4 9:04 4 17:23 5 2 6 : 2 7
5 84 Berles, Joshua TC FIKO Rostock M1801 5 9:08 5 17:47 6 2 6 : 5 5
6 64 Kuntermann, Hannes TC Fiko Rostock e.V M1802 6 11:34 6 17:05 3 2 8 : 3 9

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  Juniorinnen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 78 Millat, Jana TC FIKO Rostock W1801 1 10:02 2 20:01 1 3 0 : 0 3
2 74 Klinkenberg, Lea SC Neubrandenburg W1802 2 9:40 1 21:37 2 3 1 : 1 7

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  mAK 20

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 81 Preußer, Lukas SC Neubrandenburg M2000 1 9:23 1 16:45 1 2 6 : 0 8
2 2 Otte, Hendrik Güstrow M2000 2 17:47 2 21:12 2 3 8 : 5 9

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  mAK 25

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 89 Bauschmann, André TC FIKO Rostock M2595 1 8:39 1 16:57 1 2 5 : 3 6

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  wAK 25

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 51 Michel, Laura Sportteam Corpus.med/Blic W2593 1 12:28 1 19:00 1 3 1 : 2 8
2 50 Meyer, Kezia TG triZack Rostock W2593 2 13:11 2 24:45 2 3 7 : 5 6
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750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  mAK 30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 11 Brahm, Patrick Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. M3088 1 17:47 1 23:55 1 4 1 : 4 2

DNF 53 Michalk, Sven SSV Einheit Perleberg M3089 - 13:45 - - - -

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  wAK 30

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
DNF 34 Lange, Patrizia SSV Einheit Perleberg W3088 - 15:20 - - - -

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  mAK 35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 80 Winkelmann, Thomas powered by MUT Umweltte M3582 1 9:30 1 18:08 1 2 7 : 3 8
2 58 Geyer, Thomas TG triZack Rostock M3582 2 12:52 2 18:14 2 3 1 : 0 6
3 44 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 3 13:27 3 20:02 3 3 3 : 2 9
4 27 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 4 17:10 4 20:08 4 3 7 : 1 8
5 6 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin e.V. M3583 5 22:11 6 20:47 5 4 2 : 5 8
6 9 Degner, Michael Berlin M3585 6 20:12 5 23:12 6 4 3 : 2 4

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  wAK 35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 42 Richter, Anja TG triZack Rostock W3582 1 14:53 1 23:05 1 3 7 : 5 8
2 12 Rietz, Daniela Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. W3585 2 21:08 2 35:11 2 5 6 : 1 9

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  mAK 40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 60 Fischer, Michael TG triZack Rostock M4080 1 11:28 1 19:19 1 3 0 : 4 7
2 61 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M4080 2 12:27 2 19:38 2 3 2 : 0 5
3 45 Wagner, Peter TC FIKO Rostock M4078 3 15:22 3 27:16 5 4 2 : 3 8
4 4 Held, Thomas FunRunners M4080 4 17:51 4 27:10 4 4 5 : 0 1
5 1 Blaske, Bernd FunRunners M4079 5 22:19 5 24:58 3 4 7 : 1 7

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  wAK 40

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 33 Dressler, Anja Mönchhagen W4077 1 14:01 1 31:42 1 4 5 : 4 3
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750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  mAK 45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 56 Ulke, Maik Trifun Güstrow M4574 1 13:02 1 20:24 1 3 3 : 2 6
2 38 Rosenstiel, Thomas Tri Fun Güstrow M4575 2 13:07 2 20:58 2 3 4 : 0 5
3 26 Mehl, Stefan Graal-Müritz M4572 3 14:48 3 23:14 3 3 8 : 0 2
4 29 Wohlatz, Torsten Stralsunder Kanu Club e.V. M4571 4 16:29 5 23:39 4 4 0 : 0 8
5 37 Zeitz, Robert Winsen M4573 5 15:47 4 31:30 5 4 7 : 1 7

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  wAK 45

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 65 Schenk, Silvana SC Neubrandenburg Tri Ma W4573 1 10:36 1 25:38 1 3 6 : 1 4
2 14 Fischer, Nannett Tri Fun Güstrow W4571 2 14:33 2 27:38 2 4 2 : 1 1

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  mAK 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 59 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M5070 1 11:32 1 20:52 1 3 2 : 2 4
2 49 Nickel, Jens TG triZack Rostock M5066 2 12:59 2 22:46 3 3 5 : 4 5
3 46 Hilbrecht, Frank DLRG Wismar M5070 3 13:49 3 22:11 2 3 6 : 0 0
4 35 Thiel, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M5069 4 14:24 4 23:24 4 3 7 : 4 8

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  wAK 50

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 55 Lakies, Anke VfL Oldesloe W5067 1 13:30 1 22:39 1 3 6 : 0 9
2 30 Baumert, Bettina TC Fiko Rostock e.V. W5070 2 16:36 2 25:09 2 4 1 : 4 5
3 15 Zech, Claudia PSV Stralsund W5069 3 18:30 4 26:44 3 4 5 : 1 4
4 20 Krüger, Uta PSV  Stralsund W5067 4 16:48 3 30:08 4 4 6 : 5 6

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  mAK 55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 52 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M5562 1 13:16 1 20:58 2 3 4 : 1 4
2 57 Hertenstein, Volker HSG Uni Greifswald M5563 2 13:30 2 21:02 3 3 4 : 3 2
3 25 Bäcker, Manfred HSG Uni Greifswald M5562 3 16:59 5 20:04 1 3 7 : 0 3
4 54 Steinort, Nils DLRG Wismar M5562 4 14:52 3 24:24 6 3 9 : 1 6
5 10 David, Maik Wismar M5565 5 18:01 6 21:44 4 3 9 : 4 5
6 13 Braatz, Bernd PSV Rostock M5562 6 18:47 7 23:41 5 4 2 : 2 8
7 36 Mütze, Thomas Trifun Güstrow M5561 7 16:01 4 32:40 7 4 8 : 4 1
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750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  wAK 55

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 18 Tiburtius, Ariane De Heidehoppers W5565 1 17:02 1 25:15 1 4 2 : 1 7
2 19 Rossow, Britta HSG Uni Greifswald/ Team W5561 2 17:40 2 30:33 2 4 8 : 1 3

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  mAK 60

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 32 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M6057 1 16:43 1 25:41 2 4 2 : 2 4
2 5 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M6060 2 18:55 2 24:15 1 4 3 : 1 0

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  wAK 60

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 23 Wichert, Doris Ratzeburger Sportverein W6058 1 15:51 1 31:17 1 4 7 : 0 8

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  mAK 65

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 3 Krakow, Manfred SG Enthe e.V. M6555 1 20:16 2 22:46 1 4 3 : 0 2
2 8 Herrmann, Roland Trifun Güstrow M6555 2 18:04 1 31:44 2 4 9 : 4 8

750m - 5.000m  am  29.02.2020
Ergebnisliste  -  mAK 70

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 16 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M7049 1 18:28 1 28:58 1 4 7 : 2 6
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